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ITEM

A & B SMOKE:

ACETONE:

ACCORD:

ADHESIVES:

BALSA WOOD:

BLOOD:

BOTTLES:

BEE SMOKER:

BENTONITE:

BLIZZARD JUICE:

BLACK WRAP:

BREAKAWAY PRODUCTS:

BRUSHES:

BUBBLE FLUID:

BUCKETS:

BULLET HITS / SHIELDS:

BURLAP:

BURNING EMBERS:

BUTYL:

CALCIUM TURNINGS:

CARBON ARC RODS 1/2":

MATERIAL & EXPENDABLE SUPPLIES

Abbreviated list: if you don't see what you need please call us.

SUB ITEM

Compound / 8 oz Liquid

Gallon

126" x 250 YDS

CYANO GLUE, THIN, MEDIUM
CYANO GLUE, THICK
ACCELERATOR

74 Spray Can

SEE WOOD

A & B Blood / Set of Two 8 oz Bottles
Artificial Quart

Atrtificial Gallon

Atrtificial Slime Gallon

"REEL BLOOD"

Spray

Spritzer

1 Gallon / Plastic Jug

50 LBS Bag
Per Gallon
Roll 24" X 25'
Call for prices

Throw-a-Way Chip Brushes

1" (Box of 36)
11/2"  (Box of 36)
2" (Box of 24)
21/2" (Boxof 12)
3" (Box of 12)
Per Gallon

5 Gallon -- Plastic
5 Gallon -- Metal

D80 - 1

D80 - 2

Empty Sacks
Per 1/4 LBS Bag
Roll

PER OUNCE

PRICE

26.50
16.50
465.00
6.50
7.50

9.25
12.85

27.50
12.00
40.00
40.00
95.00

3.00
3.00
3.00

52.00
25.00

37.00
20.00

Each
0.80
1.08
1.20
1.80
2.00

22.50

7.50
20.00

7.50
7.50

2.00
5.00
6.85
7.00
2.50

Box
29.00
39.00
29.00
22.00
25.00
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ITEM SUB ITEM PRICE
|
CAPSULES: Blood 1.25

Dust 1.50
Empty 0.58
Glass 1.75
Gel Caps - #12 0.55
Gel Caps - #13 0.55
Zirconium (Sparking Hits) 1.75
CAT TAILS: 1 0Z Bag 30.00
CHARCOAL: Bricketts / 6 for Bee Smoker 1.00
Bricketts / 20 LBS Bag 12.50
Ground / 5LBS Bag 7.50
Ground / 50 LBS Bag 79.00
Lighter Fluid / Can 4.00
CHEESE CLOTH: Package MARKET PRICE
CLEENSWEEP: 100 LBS Bags MARKET PRICE
CONFETTI:
Tissue /LBS 10.50
Irridecent Flake / LBS 10.00
Mica Flakes / LBS (aka Diamond Dust) 10.00
Mylar / LBS 18.00
DISPOSABLE CONFETTI CANNONS:
Multicolor Tissue 9.00
Multicolor Mylar 10.00
Empty 8.00
|
CORK: Six Sheets / Box -- 24"x36" x 2" Thick 175.00
Broken Pieces / Bag 100.00
DENTAL DAM: 12 (0.006 Thickness) / Yard 12.50/ Yd
15 (0.010 Thickness) / Yard 15.50/ Yd
FANTASY FX SPRAY 14.00
DURAFLAME LOGS: Per Log 6.00
Case of 9 Logs 35.00
DUVATINE: 54" Wide x 1 Yards 9.25/Yd
54" Wide x 50 Yards 462.50

MATERIAL & EXPENDABLE SUPPLIES

Abbreviated list: if you don't see what you need please call us.
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ITEM
EPSOM SALTS:

FIRE BLANKET:

FIRE PROOFING:

FIRE PASTE:

FIRING SWITCH:

FLASHBULBS:

FLINT RODS:

FLOCKING:

FOG FLUIDS:

Movie Dust

GLUE STICKS:

GLITTER
GLITTER GUN

GLYCERINE:

GOGGLES:

MATERIAL & EXPENDABLE SUPPLIES

Abbreviated list: if you don't see what you need please call us.

SUB ITEM PRICE
50 LBS Bag 43.50
Refrasil / Siltemp - 18 Oz -- Thin 21.50/Yd
Refrasil / Siltemp - 24 Oz -- Thick 39.50/Yd
Panther felt 45.65/ Yd
C19 - 901 / Gallon (Liquid to Apply to Cloth) 23.95
Per Tube -- Quick Clean Fire Starting 5.50
100.00
#3 Each 18.00
1/2" X 4" - Each 15.00
Regular - 29 LBS Bag 40.00
Non-Adhesive - 20 LBS Bag 45.00
Fog Oil (Outdoors Only) 20.00
Fog / Quart 10.00
Fog / Gallon 36.00
Chauvet haze fluid 31.75
Unique Haze fluuid 57.00
Water-Base Long-lasting / Quart 9.50
Water-Base Long-lasting / Gallon 38.00
Water-Base Molecular / Quart 15.00
Water-Base Molecular / Gallon 45.00
Water-Base Quick Disipating / Quart 11.25
Water-Base Quick Disipating / Gallon 38.00
Water-Base Extra Quick Disipating / Quart 9.50
Water-Base Extra Quick Disipating / Gallon 30.00
Mineral Oil 20.00
Odorless Fog Fluid 45.00
40 LBS / Bag 50.00
Odd Size Packaging:
1LB 5.96
5LBS Bag 13.00
5 Gallon Pail 45.00
Restocking Fee @ 30%
To Use with Cobweb Glue Gun @ 0.75 Each 1.41
Assorted Colors 11.70
Hand crank glitter applicator 94.00
Gallon 29.75
Safety - Each 4.50
3
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MATERIAL & EXPENDABLE SUPPLIES
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Abbreviated list: if you don't see what you need please call us.

ITEM SUB ITEM PRICE
- " -
GROMULCH: 25 LBS Bag Market Price
HANDDUSTER: Applies Fullers Earth or Walnut Dust 59.95
HEMP: 1/4" Manilla 30.00

3/8" Manilla 58.00

1/2" Manilla 90.00

HIFIBE: 50 LBS Bag / HF 210 21.50

HOGS HAIR: Roll -- To Reduce Sound with Rain Jobs 80.00
|

ICICLES: Small 12" long, 10 icicles from 5.5-10" 40.00

Medium 12" longm 9 icicles from 8.5-13" long 47.50

Large 11"long, 5 icicles from 13"-19.5" 64.00

ICE CUBES 1" acrylic ice cubes with bubbles 1.00

Floating silicone crushed ice/lb 22.00

Floating silicone cubes 2.00

12-1" acrylic ice cubes 17.00

Acrylic ice shards per Ib. 15.25

IRON OXIDE: 1 LBS Container -- Paint Pigment 5.00

JET-X: 1 Gallon 25.95
|

LAMP OIL: gallon 23.10

LATEX GLOVES: Box of 100 15.00
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MATERIAL & EXPENDABLE SUPPLIES
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Abbreviated list: if you don't see what you need please call us.

ITEM SUB ITEM PRICE
= eEees e
LEXAN: 1/8"x 4'x 8' 137.00
3/8"x4'x 8" 400.00
1/2"x 4'x 8' 500.00
LIMESTONE: ’ 12.50
]
METHYCELLULOSE: 50 LBS - Powder 17.00
822.00
MOVIE PAINT 13.15
NAPHTHALENE FLAKES: 3.75
Frankincense / for Bee Smoker
OLIBANUM GUM: 1 LBS 15.00
OKUM: 12 - 14 / Box -- Dregs saturated for Tiki Torches 43.00
| CHROMA KEY 18.95
PAINT PIGMENTS: 5.00
PLASTILINA; 2 LBS Bar 14.50
POLYSORB: I,1.5AND II 18.00
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MATERIAL & EXPENDABLE SUPPLIES
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Abbreviated list: if you don't see what you need please call us.

ITEM SUB ITEM PRICE

FAST SNOW 20.50
PYRASEL / GYPSNOW: 50 LBS Bag -- Breakaway Material 53.00
PYRO / Fluid & Gel: 1 Quart - Fluid 100.00
1 Quart - Gel 30.00
RUBBER CEMENT: 1Gallon 35.50
12.50
RUBBER GLASS Broken / LBS 22.00
5 Gallon Pail 550.00

SLIME: Methycellulose -- Minimun Order of 5 Gallons
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ITEM

|
5 Gallon Pail -- Premixed & Colored

SMOKE:

Stick Kit:

SNOW:

STEARIC ACID:

STREAKS & TIPS:

STUNT GEL:

MATERIAL & EXPENDABLE SUPPLIES

Abbreviated list: if you don't see what you need please call us.

SUB ITEM

Small smoke pellet
Large smoke pellet

Includes: Glass Cutter, Bulb-pump & 10 Sticks

Replacement Sticks / Set of 10

l;arge snow blanket 7' x 90'

Blanket -- Small (32" X 45") " Thick -- 9 LBS

Can of Spray / Snow

Can of Spray / Ice Crystals

Can of spray frost

Foam -- 1 Gallon / 99 Gallons H20

Paper/Cellulose -- 30 LBS Bag
Salt / Epsom -- 50 LBS Bag
SEU /BIO 8 CUBIC FEET
STYRO SNOW 30 LB.

STYRO SNOW 5 LB

50 LBS Bag -

Per Can

Apply to Skin to Prevent Burning
GALLON

PRICE
130.00

0.70
(.94

185.00
90.00

100.00
60.00
4.95
4.95
4.95
©06.50
063.15
45.50
50.00
75.00
30.00
99.00

7.80

100.00
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MATERIAL & EXPENDABLE SUPPLIES
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ITEM SUB ITEM PRICE
|
TALC: 50 LBS Bag -- 50 / Pallet 40.00
TAPES:

Butyl / 20 FooT Roll 6.85

Cloth / 1" White 8.26

Friction 2.85

Gaffers /2" Black, Blue, Brown, Olive, Red & White 16.50

Paper /1" Black 4.45

Paper /2" Black 7.24

VERMICULITE: Fine 30.00

Coarse 30.00

X-Coarse 40.00

VOLCANIC ASH: Powder / 5 Gallon Pail 160.00

VISQUEEN: 20' X 100' ROII (4 or 6 MM) 115.50

WALNUT DUST: 50 LBS Bag -- 40/ Pallet 22.70

5.00

P 1250

WIRE:

_ Barb / Rubber Gauge & Rubber Barb -- Per Foot 5

Razor -- Per Foot 5.00

Zip Cord: 16/2 1000 ft. box 200.20

18/2 131.00

22/2 64.00

Abbreviated list: if you don't see what you need please call us.
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